TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Stage & Musical Theatre

Adelaid Festival Centre (50" Anniversary)
A Chorus Line

Sweeney Todd

On The Town

Adelaide Festival Centre 50" Anniversary
Concert

The 25" Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee

Training

Acting

Bachelor of Musical Theatre - Acting
Bachelor of Musical Theatre - Acting

Bachelor of Musical Theatre — Acting for Film
Dance

Jazz, Ballet, Partnering, Tap

Musical Theatre, Jazz, Ballet, Contemporary
Jazz, commercial, Lyrical, Commercial

Jazz, Tap, Ballet, Lyrical, Hip-hop

Singing

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Skills
Sport: Equestrian.
Instruments: Piano, Ukelele

Himself

Paul San Marco
Ensemble/Understudy
Tobias

Featured Dancer
Himself

Leaf Coneybear

Elder Conservatorium
Elder Conservatorium

management@tripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

KIERAN HUMPHREYS

Pronouns: He/Him

DOB: 13t June, 2001
Height: 164 cm

Size: Small

Hair: Dark Brown
Eyes: Hazel

Chest: 97 cm

Waist: 82 cm

Hips: 98 cm

Shoe: 6.5

Vocal range: E2 — G4

Adelaide Festival Centre  Dir: Johanna Allen

Elder Conservatorium Dir: Matt Hyde

Elder Conservatorium Dir: James Millar

Elder Conservatorium Dir: Erin James

Dunstanette Dir: Joshua Allen

Elder Conservatorium Dir: Joe Simons
Dale March

Anna Steen, Tiffany Knight and
Terence Crawford

Elder Conservatorium Craig Behenna
Elder Conservatorium Various teachers
Queensland College of Dance Various teachers
Vhub Dance Various teachers
Allstar Dance Academy Various teachers
Private Tuition Kit Withers
Private Tuition Rosie Hosking
Private Tuition Peter Johns
Private Tuition Tim How

Private Tuition William Toft

Private Tuition

Accents: Australian, RP, General American, Cockney

Joshua Clifford

2023
2023
2023

2023
2023

2022

2021-22
2023

2022

2021-23
2020
2019
2017-18

2023
2022-23
2022-23
2021
2019-20
2017-18




