

management@tripletalent.com.au PO BOX 281, Burwood Victoria. 3125 **P** 0400030717



## **KIERAN HUMPHREYS**

Joshua Clifford

2017-18

Pronouns: He / Him DOB: 13<sup>th</sup>, June, 2001 Height: 164 cm Size: Small Hair: Dark Brown Eyes: Hazel Chest: 97 cm Waist: 82 cm Hips: 98 cm Shoe: 6.5 Vocal range: E2 – G4

Stage & Musical Theatre					
Adelaid Festival Centre (50 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary)	Himself	Adelaide Festival Centre		Dir: Johanna Allen	2023
A Chorus Line	Paul San Marco	Elder Conse		Dir: Matt Hyde	2023
Sweeney Todd	Ensemble/Understudy Tobias	Elder Conse	rvatorium	Dir: James Millar	2023
On The Town	Featured Dancer	Elder Conservatorium		Dir: Erin James	2023
Adelaide Festival Centre 50 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary	Himself	Dunstanette		Dir: Joshua Allen	2023
Concert					
The 25 <sup>th</sup> Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee	Leaf Coneybear	Elder Conse	rvatorium	Dir: Joe Simons	2022
Training					
Acting					
Bachelor of Musical Theatre - Acting	Elder Conservatorium		Dale March		2021-22
Bachelor of Musical Theatre - Acting	Elder Conservatorium			, Tiffany Knight and	2023
			Terence Cra		
Bachelor of Musical Theatre – Acting for Film	Elder Conservatorium		Craig Beher	nna	2022
Dance					
Jazz, Ballet, Partnering, Tap	Elder Conservatorium		Various tead	chers	2021-23
Musical Theatre, Jazz, Ballet, Contemporary	Queensland College of	Dance	Various tead	chers	2020
Jazz, commercial, Lyrical, Commercial	Vhub Dance		Various tead	chers	2019
Jazz, Tap, Ballet, Lyrical, Hip-hop	Allstar Dance Academy	,	Various tead	chers	2017-18
Singing					
Singing Lessons	Private Tuition		Kit Withers		2023
Singing Lessons	Private Tuition		Rosie Hoski	ng	2022-23
Singing Lessons	Private Tuition		Peter Johns	i	2022-23
Singing Lessons	Private Tuition		Tim How		2021
Singing Lessons	Private Tuition		William Toft		2019-20
				-	

**Private Tuition** 

## <u>Skills</u>

Singing Lessons

**Sport:** Equestrian. **Instruments:** Piano, Ukelele **Accents:** Australian, RP, General American, Cockney